
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= CENTRAL STATE BANK; Date Recorded= 2019; Party Role=
Grantee;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201901040000
03640

01/04/2019
12:24:06

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ASH CO I LLC 48 3 Lot#:4 Book:48
Pg:3
Sub:GRAVES
ESTATES

201901040000
03650

01/04/2019
12:24:07

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASH CO I LLC 48 3 Lot#:4 Book:48
Pg:3
Sub:GRAVES
ESTATES

201901040000
04190

01/04/2019
02:58:57

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MARTIN
WILLIAM L

Sec:10
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201901040000
04190

01/04/2019
02:58:57

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MARTIN
WILLIAM L

Other:SEE
INST

201901040000
04200

01/04/2019
02:58:58

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ALL INN ONE
FOOD MART
INC

3 40 Lot#:6 Blk:45
Book:3 Pg:40
Sub:SOUTH
CALERA

201901040000
04190

01/04/2019
02:58:57

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MARTIN
WILLIAM L

Sec:10
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201901040000
04200

01/04/2019
02:58:58

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ALL INN ONE
FOOD MART
INC

3 40 Lot#:5 Blk:45
Book:3 Pg:40
Sub:SOUTH
CALERA

201901040000
04230

01/04/2019
02:59:01

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ISBELL
CLAYTON

0 0 Sec:21
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201901040000
04270

01/04/2019
02:59:05

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROSS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

40 56 Lot#:13
Book:40 Pg:56
Sub:KENT
FARMS
COMMERCIAL
SUBDIVISION

201901040000
04280

01/04/2019
02:59:06

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DICEN
PROPERTIES
LLC

0 0 Sec:28
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201901040000
04340

01/04/2019
02:59:12

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SPRING
CREEK
PROPERTIES
LLC

0 0 Sec:18
Twn:22S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201901040000
04340

01/04/2019
02:59:12

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SPRING
CREEK
PROPERTIES
LLC

44 148 Lot#:9 Book:44
Pg:148
Sub:BENSON
ESTATES



201901040000
04310

01/04/2019
02:59:09

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SPRING
CREEK
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:11
Twn:24N
Rng:15E
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201901040000
04350

01/04/2019
02:59:13

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPRING
CREEK
PROPERTIES
LLC

44 148 Lot#:9 Book:44
Pg:148
Sub:BENSON
ESTATES

201901170000
18810

01/17/2019
10:52:18

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

OVER THE
MOUNTAIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO LLC

Instr
#:20180328000
102900

Other:SEE
INST

201901170000
18840

01/17/2019
10:52:21

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WILDFLOWER
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:9 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201901170000
18850

01/17/2019
10:52:22

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILDFLOWER
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:9 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201901170000
18870

01/17/2019
10:52:24

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WESTSIDE
FUNERAL
HOME AND
CREMATORY
LLC

Lot#:4 Blk:270
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201901170000
18860

01/17/2019
10:52:23

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WESTSIDE
FUNERAL
HOME AND
CREMATORY
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201901170000
18870

01/17/2019
10:52:24

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WESTSIDE
FUNERAL
HOME AND
CREMATORY
LLC

Lot#:6 Blk:270
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201901170000
18880

01/17/2019
10:52:25

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CENTENNIAL
HOMES LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201901170000
18910

01/17/2019
10:58:05

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

WOOD
MICHAEL LEE

Legacy #:2000-
4925 Instr
#:20000216000
049251

Other:SEE
INST

201901170000
19550

01/17/2019
01:49:16

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SOUTHERN
INVESTMENT
S & RENTALS
LLC

Sec:15
Twn:24N
Rng:15E Qt:S
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201901170000
19550

01/17/2019
01:49:16

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SOUTHERN
INVESTMENT
S & RENTALS
LLC

19 147 Book:19
Pg:147
Sub:WHIPPOR
WILL TRAILER
PARK

201901170000
19560

01/17/2019
01:49:17

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
INVESTMENT
S & RENTALS
LLC

Sec:15
Twn:24N
Rng:15E Qt:S
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST



201901170000
19560

01/17/2019
01:49:17

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
INVESTMENT
S & RENTALS
LLC

Sec:15
Twn:24N
Rng:15E Qt:N
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201901170000
19560

01/17/2019
01:49:17

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
INVESTMENT
S & RENTALS
LLC

19 147 Book:19
Pg:147
Sub:WHIPPOR
WILL TRAILER
PARK

201901180000
21210

01/18/2019
03:15:44

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BUILDING
BAMA INC

32 47 Lot#:812
Book:32 Pg:47
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
8TH ADDITION

201902010000
34700

02/01/2019
03:44:23

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GRAND OAK
INVESTMENT
S LLC

49 93 Lot#:2 Lot:B
Book:49 Pg:93
Sub:OLD
TOWN
MARKET
TOWN PLACE
COMMON
AREA
RESURVEY

201902010000
34700

02/01/2019
03:44:23

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GRAND OAK
INVESTMENT
S LLC

49 93 Lot#:2 Lot:B3
Book:49 Pg:93
Sub:OLD
TOWN
MARKET
TOWN PLACE
RESURVEY


