Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= CENTRAL STATE BANK; Date Recorded= 2019; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201901040000 03640	01/04/2019 12:24:06	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ASH CO I LLC			48	3		Lot#:4 Book:48 Pg:3 Sub:GRAVES ESTATES
201901040000 03650	01/04/2019 12:24:07	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASH CO I LLC			48	3		Lot#:4 Book:48 Pg:3 Sub:GRAVES ESTATES
201901040000 04190	01/04/2019 02:58:57	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARTIN WILLIAM L						Sec:10 Twn:22S Rng:3W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201901040000 04190	01/04/2019 02:58:57	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARTIN WILLIAM L						Other:SEE INST
201901040000 04200	01/04/2019 02:58:58	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALL INN ONE FOOD MART INC			3	40		Lot#:6 Blk:45 Book:3 Pg:40 Sub:SOUTH CALERA
201901040000 04190	01/04/2019 02:58:57	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARTIN WILLIAM L						Sec:10 Twn:22S Rng:3W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201901040000 04200	01/04/2019 02:58:58	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALL INN ONE FOOD MART INC			3	40		Lot#:5 Blk:45 Book:3 Pg:40 Sub:SOUTH CALERA
201901040000 04230	01/04/2019 02:59:01	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ISBELL CLAYTON			0	0		Sec:21 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201901040000 04270	01/04/2019 02:59:05	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROSS INVESTMENT S LLC			40	56		Lot#:13 Book:40 Pg:56 Sub:KENT FARMS COMMERCIAL SUBDIVISION
201901040000 04280	01/04/2019 02:59:06	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DICEN PROPERTIES LLC			0	0		Sec:28 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201901040000 04340	01/04/2019 02:59:12	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPRING CREEK PROPERTIES LLC			0	0		Sec:18 Twn:22S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201901040000 04340	01/04/2019 02:59:12	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPRING CREEK PROPERTIES LLC			44	148		Lot#:9 Book:44 Pg:148 Sub:BENSON ESTATES

201901040000 04310	01/04/2019 02:59:09	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPRING CREEK PROPERTIES LLC					Sec:11 Twn:24N Rng:15E BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201901040000 04350	01/04/2019 02:59:13	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPRING CREEK PROPERTIES LLC		44	148		Lot#:9 Book:44 Pg:148 Sub:BENSON ESTATES
201901170000 18810	01/17/2019 10:52:18	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	OVER THE MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTI ON CO LLC				Instr #:20180328000 102900	Other:SEE INST
201901170000 18840	01/17/2019 10:52:21	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILDFLOWER PROPERTIES LLC					Sec:9 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201901170000 18850	01/17/2019 10:52:22	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILDFLOWER PROPERTIES LLC					Sec:9 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201901170000 18870	01/17/2019 10:52:24	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WESTSIDE FUNERAL HOME AND CREMATORY LLC					Lot#:4 Blk:270 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201901170000 18860	01/17/2019 10:52:23	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WESTSIDE FUNERAL HOME AND CREMATORY LLC					Other:SEE INST
201901170000 18870	01/17/2019 10:52:24	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WESTSIDE FUNERAL HOME AND CREMATORY LLC					Lot#:6 Blk:270 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201901170000 18880	01/17/2019 10:52:25	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CENTENNIAL HOMES LLC					Other:SEE INST
201901170000 18910	01/17/2019 10:58:05	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	WOOD MICHAEL LEE				Legacy #:2000- 4925 Instr #:20000216000 049251	Other:SEE INST
201901170000 19550	01/17/2019 01:49:16	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SOUTHERN INVESTMENT S & RENTALS LLC					Sec:15 Twn:24N Rng:15E Qt:S BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201901170000 19550	01/17/2019 01:49:16	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SOUTHERN INVESTMENT S & RENTALS LLC		19	147		Book:19 Pg:147 Sub:WHIPPOR WILL TRAILER PARK
201901170000 19560	01/17/2019 01:49:17	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN INVESTMENT S & RENTALS LLC					Sec:15 Twn:24N Rng:15E Qt:S BQt:NW Other:SEE INST

201901170000 19560	01/17/2019 01:49:17	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN INVESTMENT S & RENTALS LLC				Sec:15 Twn:24N Rng:15E Qt:N BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201901170000 19560	01/17/2019 01:49:17	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN INVESTMENT S & RENTALS LLC		19	147	Book:19 Pg:147 Sub:WHIPPOR WILL TRAILER PARK
201901180000	01/18/2019 03:15:44	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUILDING BAMA INC		32	47	Lot#:812 Book:32 Pg:47 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 8TH ADDITION
201902010000 34700	02/01/2019 03:44:23	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GRAND OAK INVESTMENT S LLC		49	93	Lot#:2 Lot:B Book:49 Pg:93 Sub:OLD TOWN MARKET TOWN PLACE COMMON AREA RESURVEY
201902010000 34700	02/01/2019 03:44:23	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GRAND OAK INVESTMENT S LLC		49	93	Lot#:2 Lot:B3 Book:49 Pg:93 Sub:OLD TOWN MARKET TOWN PLACE RESURVEY